
LOT 12 LAUREL LAKE S/D PHASE 3.

WD 1331-929, WD 1365-2053, WD 15

WILLIAMS DAVID JR/WILLIAMS AMELIA
199 SW CAMPHOR CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

03-4S-16-02732-312

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

3416.00 1.00/

05/09/2025 MLU

12/05/2024 TP 0.50 30,000 0 0 30,000

STANDARD
2

303,826
3,090
30,000

336,916
71,680

265,236
HX HB 50,722

214,514
336,916

0

340,114

1526/1236 10/22/2024 WD Q I 01 409,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PATKE KONNIE E

WILLIAMS DAVID JR

1505/1616 1/02/2024 WD Q I 01 388,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MARTINEZ JORGE L

PATKE KONNIE E
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36242 SFR 900 01/24/2018

2025HX Base Yr

199 SW CAMPHOR CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,288 124.7994 139.78 319,817 2018 2020 0 0 0 5.00 95.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2025 Heated Area: 1985

BAS 1,985 100 1,985 263,590

FGR 462 55 254 33,729

FOP 42 30 13 1,726

FOP 120 30 36 4,780

2,609 2,288 303,826

BAS= W13 S5 W14 FOP= W15 S8 E15 N8$ S8 W15 N8 W15 S38 E14
FOP= S6 E7 N6 W7$ E7 S2 E14 FGR= S12 E22 N21 W22 S9 $ N9 E22
N36$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 929.00 UT 2.25 2.25 100 2018 2018 3 100 2,090

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2024 2023 100 1,000

3,090

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 30,000.00 30,000.00 30,000


